The Kuonguway Train

Geelong

Friday, 07 February, 2025

Race

1

Box Greyhound
STEEPLE [M]
WS STARLIGHT KIYOKO [M]
3 DIAMANTINA PEAR [M]
TINKER NICK [M]
5 UNACCEPTABLE AXE (NSW) [M]
DOONGALLA FLASH [M]
yAllSRACE FOR KAOS [M]
8 COMEBACK CHARLIE [M] Blks
§#"4REIKO BATTY [M] Res.
L OMJASGARI BOY (SA) [M] Res.

Flexi 4:

Form
36462

422
782
363

HAPPY 80TH WAYNE

History Comments
13-0-2-2
0-0-0-0
3-0-2-0
3-0-1-0
3-0-0-2
0-0-0-0
1-0-1-0
1-0-0-1
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0

Trainer

P Newell (Wallan)
J Sharp (Lara)

A Langton (Anakie)
J Burns (Balliang)
B Pursell (Lara)

C Grenfell (Anakie)
A Azzopardi (Rowsley)
C Baker (Lara)

M Mallia (Avalon)
J Sharp (Lara)

7:12PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres

Maiden

58 i 68

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race

2

Box Greyhound
ELENA'S JEBRYNAH (NSW) [5]
EESSASTON WARRIOR [5]
3 FABIO GIBLET [5]
TINKER CONALL [5]
5 RAGIN' ABLETT [5]
MAC CRUZ [5]
FAll GEORGIE BALE (NSW) [5]
8 PROPERTY MOGUL [5]
§#sPAW SAMUEL (NSW) [5] Res.
OM*** NO RESERVE ***

Flexi 4:

Form
56383
18836
18713
78535
36336
41663
65113
14364
61264

THE BECKLEY CENTRE GEELONG

History Comments

28-5-5-6

31-5-4-6

34-9-6-4

66-12-10-5

68-10-8-13

106-7-11-15

85-16-9-10

83-15-12-13

15-4-1-1

Trainer

B Sykes (Beaconsfield Upper)

B Panetta (Melton West)

T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows)
J Burns (Balliang)

J Wickham (Lara)

J Wickham (Lara)

T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows)
N Walsh (Gladstone Park)

S Grenfell (Anakie)

7:27PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres

Grade 5

Odds APM
$6363
$4488

$11646
$6879
$4474
$2141
$7460
$6446
$2894

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race

3

Box Greyhound
BALLYMAC WINKS (INTL) [5]
== GAPING MARGIN [5]
3 I'MWHAT'S NEXT [5]
CIRCLE ROUND [5]
5 TRICKY DISCO [5]
COUNTY KILDARE [5]
yAllPAW YANELLE (NSW) [5]
8 WHATEVER HE SAID [5]
§##WEBLEC WRANGLER [5] Res.
1 Of*** NO RESERVE ***

Flexi 4:

Form

51425
15545
34152
88537
58814
73472
22511
84651
57745

MILLERS MUZZLES

History Comments

42-11-11-6

38-10-3-6

18-5-4-2

23-3-4-2

40-8-6-3

25-5-4-3

17-5-6-1

40-8-4-4

60-5-10-6

Trainer

T Dailly (Anakie)

B Pursell (Lara)

C Darmanin (Kurunjang)
B Middling (Rockbank)
M Lloyd (Balliang)

D Geall (Lara)

T Dailly (Anakie)

P Furci (Maribyrnong)

P Furci (Maribyrnong)

7:49PM

(VIC time)

460 Metres

Grade 5

Odds APM
$3845
$9145
$5704
$2018
$5136
$5586

$12282
$5393
$2866

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race

A4

Flexi 4:

SPORTSBET HT1 (1-4 WINS)

8:08PM

(VIC time)

460 Metres

Restricted Win Heat
Odds APM 58 i 68

Box Greyhound
REIKO WALTER [5]
MRS SHIMA SAND [6]

3 CRIMSONKIT [5]
FAGES [7]

5 MY HUMMINGBIRD (NSW) [5]
RAINING FIRE [6]

yAlP AW WAVERLY (NSW) [6]

8 PAW TRINNY (NSW) [6]

§# s NO RESERVE ***

L O*** NO RESERVE ***

Form

82715
16412
24453
34653
17213
32411
21712
25116

History Comments
24-3-6-4
10-2-1-1
22-3-3-2
9-1-1-4
10-4-1-1
5-2-1-1
6-2-3-0
12-2-2-1

Trainer

A Fry (Haddon)

T Dailly (Anakie)

J Hickey (Hopetoun Park)
B Pursell (Lara)

P Bartolo (Little River)

J Britton (Anakie)

D Gibbons (Avalon)

C Grenfell (Anakie)

$5680| |
$9803|
$1198| s
$3198| 4
$10377| °
$8779 ©
$6896 ;
$2216| |

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .




The Kvnauway Train Geelong

Friday, 07 February, 2025

Race  SPORTSBET HT2 (1-4 WINS) 8:27PM

(VIC time)
5 460 Metres
Flexi 4: Restricted Win Heat
Box Greyhound Form History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
PAW UCARTY (NSW) [6] 11334 7-2-0-2 D Gibbons (Avalon) $2450 ;
WESSMILTON CRANBERRY [5] 75323 22-3-1-6 A Azzopardi (Rowsley) $3500 2
3 PHOENIX AMELIA [7] 2313F 9-1-2-3 T Dailly (Anakie) $3347 3
KIWI ICE CUBE [6] 22428 20-2-5-1 T Dailly (Anakie) $9030 4
5 ** VACANT BOX *** $ 5
PAW RIVAL (NSW) [4] 11738 16-4-3-1 S Grenfell (Anakie) $5481 6
Al CHATTANOOGA [4] 51611  11-4-2-1 | Hopper (Werribee) $5651 ; I
8 PICHOLA RALPHY (NSW) [5] 51382 16-3-3-3 M Marshall (Darley) $3965 o
§#"y** NO RESERVE *** $
L Ol*** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race  SPORTSBET HT3 (1-4 WINS) 8:53PM

(VIC time)
6 460 Metres
Flexi 4: Restricted Win Heat
Box Greyhound Form History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
DOONGALLA NOMES [7] 1 1-1-0-0 C Grenfell (Anakie) $1680 s
IOWA LASS [6] 32163 24-2-5-3 D Kee (Lara) $3509 2
HOT SAKI [5] 74613 26-4-6-4 M Lloyd (Balliang) $4818 3
PAW TORONTO (NSW) [7] 1433 4-1-0-2 D Gibbons (Avalon) $2875) 4
**% JACANT BOX *+* $ 5
BONA VISTA (NSW) [5] 46711 19-4-7-1 M Marshall (Darley) $5961 6
DAD'S TARPIA [6] 11355  6-2-1-1 T Dailly (Anakie) $3335 7
OREGON JANET [7] 15324 22-1-9-2 T Dailly (Anakie) $7983 : I
** NO RESERVE *** S 4
*** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race  SPORTSBET HT4 (1-4 WINS) 9:08PM

(VIC time)
7 460 Metres
Flexi 4: Restricted Win Heat
Box Greyhound History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
BIG REVEAL [7] 45275 14-1-4-2 M Marshall (Darley) $1677 1
AW DIMETRA (NSW) [5] 34257 39-3-7-4 M Delbridge (Balliang) $6319 2
3 COME ON MANGO [6] 43125 13-2-1-3 J Loverso (Little River) $2277 3
ANGRY CHIEF (NSW) [5] 22511  7-3-2-1 S Brincat (Albanvale) $6622 4
5 PAW XANTIPPE (NSW) [7] 1 1-1-0-0 D Gibbons (Avalon) $1680| °©
SUNNY BOY [5] 11817 5-3-0-0 G Shand (Bacchus Marsh) $4854 6
yAllDOONGALLA BOY [7] 32341 5-1-1-2 C Grenfell (Anakie) $1959 ; —
8 WYONG EL PASO [7] 6331F 6-1-0-2 T Dailly (Anakie) $1420 .
§#"s** NO RESERVE *** $
1 OB™* NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race BEACHSIDE SECURITY 9:32PM

(VIC time)
8 460 Metres
Flexi 4: Mixed 4/5
Box Greyhound Form  History Comments Trainer
AMRON BOBBY [4] 61614 15-5-2-1 L Delbridge (Balliang) $7707
- =VOSS ALI [5] 46371 34-8-5-3 B Pursell (Lara) $9402
3 PRETTY HOT [5] 15244 54-10-12-4 B Pursell (Lara) $16438
ASTON ZOOM [4] 63664 53-12-12-7 R Gatt (Bannockburn) $8549
5 SPRING COIN (SA) [5] 48575 40-7-8-6 M Delbridge (Balliang) $14809
PAW LAUREN (NSW) [4] 53435 30-12-3-5 M Delbridge (Balliang) $12882
YA~ STON PING [5] 33437 56-9-12-10 B Magri (Avalon) $12415
8 MEPUNGA ROCKY [4] 51751 23-6-4-3 J Britton (Anakie) $12505
O+ JWEBLEC WRANGLER [5] Res. 57745 60-5-10-6 P Furci (Maribyrnong) $2866
1 Ol NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .




The Kuonguway Train

Geelong
Friday, 07 February, 2025

Race NP ELECTRICAL VETERANS

9

Flexi 4:

Trainer
J Burns (Balliang)
D Kee (Lara)

Form
55876
14476

Box Greyhound

TINKER CRYSTAL [5]
FIGHTING BOXER [5]
3 ** VACANT BOX *** $

History Comments
107-12-7-18
104-9-8-18

$5311
$4708

BUTTERFLIES LAD [5] 34257 46-7-10-7 K Lloyd (Balliang) $2170
5 ZIPPING CRUSADER (NSW) [5] 43345 145-20-25-29 D Webber (Melton West) $6689
% VACANT BOX *** $

FAlICHAPPY'S THIEF [5] 43271 74-11-9-6 L Dickinson (St Albans) $5693
8 MORAINE BALOO [5] 88646 104-16-10-13 J Clarke (Creswick) $3228
¢ NO RESERVE *** $
| Ol NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

9:49PM

(VIC time)
460 Metres
S/E Veteran

] —

Race MELBOURNE CONTAINER PARK

10

Box Greyhound

Flexi 4:

Trainer

Form History Comments

SPIKE SPIEGEL [6] 21344  20-2-2-4 J Sharp (Lara) $1467
TINKER LEE [6] 24244  26-2-12-3 C Burns (Balliang) $4973
RHYTHM TO SPARE (NSW) [7] 41 2-1-0-0 A Azzopardi (Rowsley) $985
WAITING FOR YOU [6] 5511  4-2-0-0 A Langton (Anakie) $2000
LADY TEQUILA [7] 14627 6-1-1-0 S Hamilton (Smythes Creek) $1660
QUEST FOR SPIRIT [7] 65352 8-1-2-2 B Debono (Mill Park) $2316
DIAMANTINA JADE [7] 821 3-1-1-0 A Langton (Anakie) $1320
HONEY BUNNY [6] 51355 14-2-2-3 A Langton (Anakie) $3787
WHERE'S NASSIF [7] Res. 17 2-1-0-0 A Chapple (Exford) $1680
NO GOOD [7] Res. 84727 10-1-3-0 M Nash (Little River) $686

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

10:10PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Mixed 6/7

68

R 222222,
Wb 722222

Race  TOPCAT VIDEO PRODUCTIONS

11

Flexi 4:

Odds APM
$8874
$10530

Trainer
D Sharp (Lara)
R Gibbons (Avalon)

Form
41455
11128

Box Greyhound

ROCK IT QUEEN (NSW) [3]
NATALIE BALE (NSW) [4]
** VACANT BOX *** $

History Comments
29-9-4-4
31-9-8-2

S Grenfell (Anakie)

3
LEGGETT BALE (NSW) [4] 72541 44-8-8-5 $9542
5 C Darmanin (Kurunjang)

FAST LOVE [3] 41214 25-7-6-3 $8814
*** VACANT BOX *** $

YAl SERIAL STICKER (NSW) [3] 38561 21-13-1-1 B Pursell (Lara) $27926
g SOLICIT (NSW) [4] 35342  10-4-1-2 D Geall (Lara) $6732
§#74*** NO RESERVE *** $
| Ol NO RESERVE ** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

10:30PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Mixed 3/4

58 i 68

Race RSN GREY AREAS - WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY

12

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer Odds APM

Box Greyhound

History Comments

GROVER BALE (NSW) [5] 77155 41-7-3-10 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $8322

2 NOCTILUCENT [5] 48845 35-9-9-6 C Grenfell (Anakie) $12595
3 XISAN BALE (NSW) [5] 25531 46-8-11-6 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $11584
TINKER MAV [5] 44552 38-9-6-3 C Burns (Balliang) $4574

5 SHE'S WIRED (SA) [5] 31658 24-6-1-2 B Middling (Rockbank) $9630
HOOKED ON YUKI [5] 11116 16-6-2-0 J Sharp (Lara) $7936
yallAC AND CHEESE [5] 31672 28-7-3-3 J Sharp (Lara) $7541

8 DOT'S REDEEMER [5] 31574 89-14-8-18 M Lioyd (Balliang) $6073

O# 4PAW SAMUEL (NSW) [5] Res. 61264 15-4-1-1 S Grenfell (Anakie) $2894

1 OB ** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

10:47PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Grade 5




The Kunguwsgy Train Geelong

Friday, 07 February, 2025



